Video | LTC 0455 Series Dinion Color Cameras
LTC 0455 Series Dinion Color Cameras
u 1/3-inch format CCD imager
u High sensitivity
u Advanced digital signal processing
u 540 TVL resolution with outstanding picture quality
u Extended sensitivity with NightSense

Storage Temperature -25°C to 70°C (-13°F to 158°F)
Operating Humidity 5% to 93% non-condensing
Ordering information
LTC 0455/11 Dinion Color Camera
1/3-inch, 540 TVL, PAL, DSP, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz
Order number LTC0455/11
LTC 0455/21 Dinion Color Camera
1/3-inch, 540 TVL, NTSC, DSP, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 60 Hz
Order number LTC0455/21
LTC 0455/51 Dinion Color Camera
1/3-inch, 540 TVL, PAL, DSP, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
Order number LTC0455/51
LTC 0455/61 Dinion Color Camera
1/3-inch, 540 TVL, NTSC, DSP, 120 VAC, 60 Hz
Order number LTC0455/61
Accessories
TC120PS Power Supply Unit
Order number TC120PS
TC220PS Power Supply Unit